The LEPG PKH25Q luminaire is available in three wattages with a wide choice of
mounting configurations and optical distributions designed to replace HID lighting
systems from 150w to 400w MH or HPS. Typical applications include general
area, parking, flood, security, and accent lighting for retail centers, industrial parks,
schools and universities, public transit and airports, office buildings and medical
facilities. Mounting heights of 14 to 25 feet can be used based on light level and
uniformity requirements.
Specifications and Features:

Bracket (BR): 18¾˝ (476mm)
Easy-Hang Wall Bracket (KHEH): 16˝ (406mm)
Order Information:
Model Optics/Beam Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
PKH25Q=Small
Bentley Kitty
Hawk Area, Wall,
and Flood Light
A=Type I/NEMA 7H x 5V
B=Type II/NEMA 7H x 6V
C=Type III/NEMA 7H x 7V
D=Type IV/NEMA 6H x 5V
F=Type V/NEMA 7H x 7V
I=Narrow Beam/NEMA 4H x 4V*
*Use with 81w & 112w 5K Model
Only.
See Page 4 & 6 for Distribution
Information.
1X65=65w*
1X81=81w
1X112=112w
*Use with C & F
Optics, 4K & 5K
Models Only.
U=120-277V
H=347-480V*
*81w Model
Only.
3K=3000K*♦
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
* Use with 81w B,
C, D, F Optics.
♦  Use with
112w D & F
Optics.
C=Standard
Clear Flat
Glass Lens
S=SoftLED
Flat Glass
Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult
Factory)
KA=Kitty Hawk Arm
SF= Slipfitter
MA= Mounting Arm
Adapter
Y=Yoke
BR=Two-Piece Swivel
Bracket
EH=Easy-Hang Wall
Bracket
NM=No Mount
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
M1=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting heights
of 20ft to 35ft
M2=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting heights
of 18ft or less
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
S23=Internal Microwave Sensor with
dimming for mounting heights of 25´ or less
(120-277V Only)
PKH25Q
© 2020 PROlite LED Lighting. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.EmergenseeLight.com